Rekstrarframldg vegna arsins 2006

Grindavikurbeer
Sveitarfélagio Gardur
Gardabeer
Skorradalshreppur
Grundarfjardarbaer
Sneefellsbeer
Stykkishélmsbaer
Dalabyggd
Vesturbyggd
Téalknafjardarhreppur
Bolungarvikurkaupstadur
isafjardarbeer
Strandabyggd
Suadavikurhreppur
Hunaping vestra
Bléndudsbeer
Hofdahreppur

Svf. Skagafjorour
Fjallabyggd
Dalvikurbyggd
Akureyrarbaer
Eyjafjardarsveit
Grytubakkahreppur
Svalbardsstrandarhreppur
Nordurping
Langanesbyggd
Vopnafjardarhreppur
Borgarfjaréarhreppur
Seyadisfjardarkaupstadur
Fjardabyggd
Breiddalshreppur
Djupavogshreppur
Svf. Hornafjorour
Vestmannaeyjabaer
Rangarping eystra
Rangarping ytra
Hrunamannahreppur

Grimsnes- og Grafningshr.

Samtolur:

2006
Rekstur

[eNeNeNe)

0
2.402.441
378.433
702.305
5.577.797
742.716
685.559
10.725.152
465.072
54.505
840.300
2.284.791
2.445.984
4.878.697
4.695.196
4.860.842
0

0

679.782

0
3.900.332
2.213.655
663.355
603.999
477.468

0
1.265.802
1.122.907
4.828.955
6.810.728
448.255

0

0
0
0

64.755.027

2006
Audar

[eNeNeNe)

0

48.676
44.941
46.983
6.921.361
1.786.225
1.219.166
10.317.467
0

0

0

897.824
245.642
459.066
833.827
135.099

0

0

0

0

276.446

0

114.321

0

0

0

0

45.570
100.693
1.144.781
0

0
0
0
0

24.638.088

2006
Samtals

[eNeNeNe)

0
2.451.117
423.373
749.287
12.499.159
2.528.941
1.904.724
21.042.619
465.072
54.505
840.300
3.182.615
2.691.626
5.337.763
5.529.022
4.995.941
0

0

679.782

0
4.176.778
2.213.655
777.676
603.999
477.468

0
1.265.802
1.168.477
4.929.648
7.955.509
448.255

0

0
0
0

89.393.115




